


EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SHREE RAM SAMARTH ENTERPRISES

PUPUN1370513000

12

JAN-2023

13-FEB-2023 12:5210-FEB-2023

Jan 23 Regular Challan

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1999161407

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 84878470

Total Members 52

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         19,200

Total Refund Advance          9,981

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         29,181

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

          3,564           1,090
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

          2,474

ABRY benefit remarks Upfront benefit of EE and ER contribution rewarded.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,820
Aarif Khan 700        1,0081 101337185037 N.A.

        8,400             0        8,400
AARIF -

        8,400
            0          308 - -

        2,100AMRUT
PARDESHI

167          2402 100512933016 N.A.
        2,000             0        2,000

AMRUT
MOHANLAL
PARDESHI

-
        2,000

            0           73 - -

        1,965ANAT
GHENEKAR

156          2253 100153151910 N.A.
        1,871             0        1,871

ANANTA
PARSHURAM
GHENEKAR

-
        1,871

            0           69 - -

        1,050ANIL
AAGARKAR

83          1204 101834750479 N.A.
        1,000             0        1,000

ANIL
NARAYAN
AGARAKAR

-
        1,000

            0           37 - -

          840
APURWA
ADHIKARI

67           965 101022412543 N.A.          800
            0

          800
APURVA
KUMAR
ADHIKARI

-          800             0           29 - -

        8,814
Ashish Patil 699        1,0076 101473507918 N.A.

        8,394             0        8,394
ASHISH
RAOSAHEB
PATIL

-
        8,394

            0          308 - -

        1,829AVCHITRAO
GAWAI

145          2097 101581394664 N.A.
        1,742             0        1,742

AVACHITRAO
GANPAT
GAWAI

-
        1,742

            0           64 - -

          840RAJESH BAGUL 67           968 100883922798 N.A.          800
            0

          800
BAGUL
RAJESH
ANANDA

-          800             0           29 - -

          840
BANSILAL
KUSHWA

67           969 101091338446 N.A.          800
            0

          800

BANSIDHAR
RAMLOLARA
K
KUSHWAHA

-          800             0           29 - -

        8,394Dharmendra
Kumar

666          95910 101337075494 N.A.
        7,994             0        7,994DHARMENDR

A
-

        7,994
            0          293 - -

        8,820Ganesh
Motekar

700        1,00811 101827852121 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400GANESH

MOTEKAR
-

        8,400
            0          308 - -

        7,966Rahul
Hasnabade

632          91012 101746266652 N.A.
        7,587             0        7,587

HASANABAD
E RAHUL
TRAMBAK

-
        7,587

            0          278 - -

          135
JITENDRA
MAHONTO

11           1513 101550882924 N.A.          129
            0

          129
JITENDRA
BHARAT
MAHANTA

-          129             0            4 - -

        8,820
Sunil jogdand 700        1,00814 101200637852 N.A.

        8,400             0        8,400
JOGDAND
SUNIL
SURESH

-
        8,400

            0          308 - -

        8,820Joginder
Chauhan

700        1,00815 101705165506 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400JOGENDRA

CHAUHAN
ABRY

        8,400
            0          308 ABRY ABRY

        7,540
Jyoti Wajare 598          86216 101329040401 N.A.

        7,181             0        7,181JYOTI NITIN
WAJARE

-
        7,181

            0          264 - -

        4,200
LAXMAN
SHRIPATI
GAIKWAD

333          48017 100868258698 N.A.
        4,000             0        4,000

LAXMAN
SHRIPATI
GAIKWAD

-
        4,000

            0          147 - -

        1,965
LIMBHAJI MORE 156          22518 101197828138 N.A.

        1,871             0        1,871
LIMBAJI
HIMMAT
MORE

-
        1,871

            0           69 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        1,287MAHENDRASIN
G YADAV

102          14719 101542866640 N.A.
        1,226             0        1,226MAHENDRA

YADAV
-

        1,226
            0           45 - -

        8,820MAHESH
NARKHEDE

700        1,00820 101159419633 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400

MAHESH
PUNJAJI
NARKHEDE

-
        8,400

            0          308 - -

        8,535
Manish Rane 677          97521 101762874761 N.A.

        8,129             0        8,129
MANISH
PRAMOD
RANE

ABRY
        8,129

            0          298 ABRY ABRY

        7,966Manohar
Nakure

632          91022 101122575871 N.A.
        7,587             0        7,587

MANOHAR
DNYANOBA
NAKURE

-
        7,587

            0          278 - -

        2,100
RESHMA MORE 167          24023 101493858577 N.A.

        2,000             0        2,000
MORE
RESHMA
DNYANESHW
AR

-
        2,000

            0           73 - -

        8,820MUKESH
CHAUDHARI

700        1,00824 101387547151 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400

MUKESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
        8,400

            0          308 - -

        2,100NAVNATH
SHENDAGE

167          24025 100749144396 N.A.
        2,000             0        2,000

NAVNATH
RAJARAM
SHENDGE

-
        2,000

            0           73 - -

       16,360
Nishita Jadhav 1,250        1,87026 101827890248 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,581
NITISHA
GOVIND
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0          620 - -

          840
SHIVAJI
PINGALE

67           9627 101688676053 N.A.          800
            0

          800
PINGALE
SHIVAJI
KISAN

-          800             0           29 - -

        2,100PRAKASH
WANARSE

167          24028 100067777979 N.A.
        2,000             0        2,000

PRAKASH
VISHWAMBH
AR
VANARASE

-
        2,000

            0           73 - -

        1,829PRALHAD
KARALE

145          20929 101142744483 N.A.
        1,742             0        1,742

PRALHAD
DATTARAO
KARHALE

-
        1,742

            0           64 - -

        8,820PRASHANT
ZHAMBRE

700        1,00830 101159418811 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400

PRASHANT
SUNIL
ZAMBARE

-
        8,400

            0          308 - -

        8,820PRAVIN
KHARCHE

700        1,00831 100748485647 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400

PRAVIN
DEVIDAS
KHARCHE

-
        8,400

            0          308 - -

        4,200
PUSHPA
SURYAKANT
WAYDANDE

333          48032 100749751486 N.A.
        4,000             0        4,000

PUSHPA
SURYAKANT
WAYDANDE

-
        4,000

            0          147 - -

        8,820RAJAN
CHAUHAN

700        1,00833 100737885572 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400RAJAN

CHAUHAN
-

        8,400
            0          308 - -

          840RAJA PATIL 67           9634 100298978568 N.A.          800
            0

          800
RAJU BHIKA
PATIL

-          800             0           29 - -

        1,050RAVINDRA
SAUDIKAR

83          12035 101219649312 N.A.
        1,000             0        1,000

RAVINDRA
SHESHRAO
SAWDEKAR

-
        1,000

            0           37 - -

        8,820ROKADE
RUSHIKESH

700        1,00836 101415503940 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400

RUSHIKESH
THAMAJI
ROKADE

-
        8,400

            0          308 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

          575SACHIN PISE 46           6637 101497606004 N.A.          548
            0

          548
SACHIN
SUBHASH
PISE

-          548             0           20 - -

        8,820Sambhaji
Dhoble

700        1,00838 101668182996 N.A.
        8,400             0        8,400

SAMBHAJI ABRY
        8,400

            0          308 ABRY ABRY

          813
SANGRAM
PASWAN

64           9339 101499984407 N.A.          774
            0

          774SANGRAM -          774             0           29 - -

          840SANJAY JOSHI 67           9640 101654411070 N.A.          800
            0

          800
SANJAY
BALKRUSHN
A JOSHI

-          800             0           29 - -

        4,200SANJAY
PAIKRAO

333          48041 100032594853 N.A.
        4,000             0        4,000

SANJAY
MAROTI
PAIKRAO

ABRY
        4,000

            0          147 ABRY ABRY

        2,168SANTOSH
NAVGIRE

172          24842 101337075473 N.A.
        2,065             0        2,065

SANTOSH
BANSI
NAVGIRE

-
        2,065

            0           76 - -

        7,767
Satish Gite 616          88843 101095708741 N.A.

        7,397             0        7,397
SATISH
NARAYAN
GITE

-
        7,397

            0          272 - -

        2,100
SHIVAJI BELEKR 0          24044 101729955439 N.A.

        2,000             0        2,000
SHIVAJI
KISAN
BELHEKAR

GK10002            0             0          240 GK10002 GK10002

          840SHIVAJI BORDE 67           9645 101409407483 N.A.          800
            0

          800
SHIVAJI
VINAYAK
BORADE

-          800             0           29 - -

        2,100SHRIKANT
GIRAM

167          24046 101621386563 N.A.
        2,000             0        2,000SHRIKANT

APPA GIRAM
-

        2,000
            0           73 - -

       26,460
Shrikant Bute 1,250        3,02447 100354123833 N.A.

       15,000             0       25,200
SHRIKANT
MANOHAR
BUTE

-
       15,000

            0        1,774 - -

        7,256SIDRAM
PARKHE

576          82948 101638566220 N.A.
        6,910             0        6,910

SIDRAM
JALINDER
PARAKHE

-
        6,910

            0          253 - -

        2,100SUSHIL
VAIRATE

167          24049 101352405581 N.A.
        2,000             0        2,000

SUSHIL
UTTAMRAO
WAIRATE

-
        2,000

            0           73 - -

        1,761TATYA SAHEB
GAWADE

140          20150 101300887132 N.A.
        1,677             0        1,677

TATYASAHEB
PRABHAKAR
GAVDE

-
        1,677

            0           61 - -

          813
VINITKUMAR
KESARI

64           9351 101729955441 N.A.          774
            0

          774
VINEET
KUMAR

ABRY          774             0           29 ABRY ABRY

          840
VISHAL
KONDALKAR

67           9652 101445790994 N.A.          800
            0

          800
VISHAL
PRAKASH
KONDALKAR

-          800             0           29 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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